
-r:-;- • •- •- V ■ ■ ............ ■ • • -..................... ■ - .............................. ... •' I - \ -rrr/v. ________!___
1C
y
operator i,
ouotry wi,0 
rest of tl,e

wave units, 
able to geJ

rer occasioj 
‘eeded blood 
3 solved the 
found anti, 

family i„ 
and the; 

k with Hur-

-tideal engi. 
ueen the ad. 
His prede- 

re the 1918 
tball broad- 
'as Univer- 
fbe station 
rA.
‘ntally, was 
up of engi. 
ad to make 
it and bor- 

accomplish

up

e
in officer, 
voluntary 

as.
needs ap- 
nteers and 
■t 85 per 
rome from 
told the

s for pos- 
h e Peace 
VI campus, 
e a staff 
lorps visit 
talked by

the coun- 
J. P. Co- 

V. D. Ku- 
Students 
are Bob 

nd David

i

RS
ICE

& TV
2-2819

----------—

as
E
)RK
ND-
PESrs
BEANS

lent
iangej
i 108

RS
INES

JR
:SHIP

LD’S

BATTALION CLASSIFIED
One day 

2«!

WANT AD RATES
............................3d per word

er word each additional day 
Minimum charge—40c 

DEADLINE
4 p.m. day before publication

FOR SALE

it may be seen by Contacting 
Irvin, Athletic Department, tele- 
I 6-4769. Sealed bids will be rephone VI

ceived in the Office of the Controller, 
Richard Coke Building, until 10:30 a. m. 
January 27, 1964. The right is reserved 
to reject any and all bids and to waive 
any and all technicalities. Address bids 
to Controller, Fiscal Department, Texas 
A&M University, College Station, Texas.

189t2

[RS

Couch, good condition, $15., VI 6-6361 
after 6. 189tl

1957 Chevrolet, 6 cyclinder, 4-door, 
tandard transmission, good tires, heater, 
1350., VI 6-7617. 189t2

Mens gray flannel slacks-36, gray flannel 
iuit-42, charcial flannel suit-42, 2 new 
jair of white duck pants-38, sheath 
Ireases, navy blue, varied blue stripes— 
sizes 14, coats-red and blue tweed, silver 
vihal coat, navy blue jacket-14, permanent 
pleated wool plaid skirt-14, 6 place setting 
if Curreer and Ives pottery, $7.00. 189tl

Poodle cross puppies. Hardwick range 
$40, call VI 6-6107. 189tl

1960 Renault, white leather interior, 
white walls, $300., VI 6-4074. 189tfn

1963 Crusair motor scooter, excellent 
condition, less than 1200 miles, best offer 
over $275. Silvertone electric guitar-case, 
nest offer over $40. Harmony guitar and 
case, best offer over $15. Before Friday, 
George Bradner, Dorm 7, Room 123. 188t2

(1) 1956 Ford One-Half Ton Pickup 
Truck. Sealed bids will be received in the 
office of the Executive Assistant until 
10:30 a. m. January 27, 1964. The right 
is reserved to reject any and all bids and 
to waive any and all technicalities. Address 
Executive Assistant, Agricultural Exten
sion Service, College Station, Texas, for 
further information. 187t3

(1) 1956 International One-Half Ton Pick
up Truck. Sealed bids will be received in 
the office of the Executive Assistant until 
10:30 a. m. January 27, 1964. The right 
is reserved to reject any and all bids and 
to waive any and all technicalities. Address 
Executive Assistant, Agricultural Exten
sion Service, College Station, Texas, for 
further information. 187t3

BUY, SELL, or TRADE
Guns, cameras, tools, musical instruments, 
furniture, bicycles, or any odds and ends— 
from airplanes to zithers.

ODDS & ENDS OUTLET CENTER
800 N. Bryan—TA 2-0736
After 6 to 9—TA 2-4595 187t5

1957 Plymouth Savoy V-8 radio, heater, 
automatic transmission, excellent condition, 
$495.00, VI 6-4690, 209 Helena. 187t3

Concours condition, 1962 Austin-Healey 
3006, must sacrifice, see at Halsell Motor 
Company, Bryan. ■ 184t6

Two bedroom house. Garden Acres, Edge- 
more Street, large yard, no down payment. 
$86 monthly, including taxes and insurance, 
VI 6-5694 after 9 a. m. 172tfn

HELP WANTED
Five students part-time apply Mr. Crank, 

VI 6-4112, College Hills Laundry 902 
Fo*ter. 184t6

RAILROAD COMMUNICATIONS: Men 
17-34 wanted to start training at once in 
Teletype, Telegraph, Train Orders and 
Freight Rates. For personal interview give 
age, address, phone and time available 
for interview. Write MITTC, P. O. Box 
5978, Dallas 22, Texas. 184t7

WORK WANTED
Student wife wants ironing, VI 6-6306.

188t4

Graduate student—Let us type—print 
your thesis and dissertation. IBM Execu
tive typewriter. Fast dependable and top 
quality work. Prices very reasonable. We 
have paper plates and paper in stock. 
Price includes running as many as 15 
copies. Photographic reproduction of large 
tables, charts or drawings. Thesis print 
3 1/4 by 4 or 2x2 lantern slides, TA 3-1693.

182tfn

Typing, experienced, VI 6-5900 156tfn

LOST
Blue Silvertone transistor, picked up 

by accident in Exchange Store, Child’s 
radio, return to store or place in 1962 
Roman Red Monza in parking lot. Reward. 
Cherry Woodward. 188t2

SPECIAL NOTICE
SLEEP-LEARNING, Hypnotism ! Tapes, 

records, books, equipment. Astonishing de
tails, strange catalog free! Sleep-Learn
ing Research Association, Box 24-CP, 
Olympia, Wash. 185tl

Radio and TV service leave at Whites 
for service. Whites Auto Service in Col
lege Station. 189t3

FOR RENT
Brick two bedroom furnished apartment. 

VI 6-5334. 189t3

Unfurnished apartment in the country, 
VI 6-4062. 188t2

Lovely room, home. Twin beds, private 
bath, private entrance, carpeted, near 
campus, VI 8-7905. 187t4

WANTED
Want white unencumbered lady to share 

home as companion, call TA 2-8622 or 
TA 3-5220 or see at 709 E. 24th. 187t3

CHILD CARE
Will keep children in my home for work

ing mothers, phone VI 6-8967. 187tfn

HUMPTY DUMPTY NURSERY, Li
censed by Texas State Dept, of Public 
Welfare. Children of all ages. Virginia 
D. Jones, Registered Nurse, 3404 South 
College Ave., TA 2-4803. 61tfn

Will keep children, all ages, will pick up 
and deliver. VI 6-8151. llltfn

Business Opportunities
INVESTIGATE ACCIDENTS. Earn $750 

to $1000 month. Men urgently needed. 
Car furnished. Expenses paid. No selling. 
No prior experience necessary. Pick own 
job location. Investigate full time. Or 
earn $6.44 hour spare time. Write today 
for free information. No obligation. Uni
versal, CCA-1, 6801 Hillcrest, Dallas 5.

189tl

INCREASE YOUR INCOME 
We can sell you duplexes, multiple apart- 

ents or rent houses near A&M Univer- 
regularly. A —* 
em for a re 
your accoun 

i to sell or vs 
ible contracl

ng tp yot
son, VI 6-1G48 for appointment or infor
mation. 189t3

ments or rent house
sity that rent regularly. A reliable firm 

reasoi 
rant, 
vacan 

actors
ur plans. Call R. L. Jaak-

t r
will manage them for a reasonable price 
and deposit to your account. Also some 
attractive homes to sell or vacant lots with 
names of reliable contractors to build 
accordi '

—THE A&M SPECIAL- 
LOW cost checking account for students.acc

Bank of Coi
i Main C 

College Station, Te:
Across from

erce 
i Gate

AUTO INSURANCE—place your auto 
insurance with Farmers Insurance Group 
Dividends increased 60% over last year. 
We accept persons, single and under age 
25. Call today FARMERS INSURANCE 
GROUP, 3610 South College Road, Bryan, 
phone TA 2-4461. 146tl07

TV-Radio-Hi-Fi
Service & Repair

GIL’S RADIO & TV
TA 2-0826 2403 S. College

• ENGINEERING AND
ARCHITECTURAL SUPPLIES 

• BLUE LINE PRINTS 
#BLUE PRINTS • PHOTOSTATS

SCOATES INDUSTRIES
608 Old Sulphur Springs Road 

BRYAN, TEXAS

SOSOLIKS
T. V„ Radio. Phono., Car Radio 

Transistor Radio Service
713 S. Main TA 2-1941

Man or Woman 
Own Your Own Business 
A new item. First time 
offered. Start in spare 
time, if satisfied then 

work full time.
Refilling and collecting money from 
new revolutionary type coin machines 
in this area. To qualify you must have 
a car, reference, $1000 to $5000 cash 
to secure territory and inventory. De
voting a few hours a week to business 
your end on percentages of collections 
should net above average income with 
very good possibility of taking over 
full time. Income increasing accord
ingly. Include phone in application, 
c/o Battalion Office. I88t3

OFFICIAL NOTICE
Official notices must be brought or 

mailed so as to arrive in the Office 
of Student Publications (Ground Floor 
YMCA, VI 6-6416, hours 8-12, 1-6, daily

All students who are on scholastic pro 
bation or class attendance probation fo 
the fall semester, 1963, must secure 
approval of their respective deans to 
register for the spring semester, 1964. 
The several deans or their representatives 
will interview such students in their 
offices on Wednesday afternoon and
Thursday, January 29 and 30, 1964. 188t3

Applications for meeting room reserva
tions for the spring semester will be 
accepted starting Jan. 17, Friday morning 
at 8 :04> to 5 :00 in the M.S.C. in the Social 
& Educational Dept. 188t"

NOTICE TO JANUARY GRADUATES

the lobby of the Richard Coke Building 
a list of those candidates who have com
pleted all academic requirements for de
grees to be conferred January 18, 1964. 
Each candidate is urged to consult this list 
to determine his status. 185t5

GRADUATE COLLEGE CALENDAR, 
SPRING SEMESTER 1964 

February 15 Last day for filing thesis
proposal for Masters degree 

Febr

r
tions 

March

ibruary 21 Last day for registering for 
Graduate Record Examinations 

y
for advanced degrees

luate Record Examinations 
February 24 Last day for filing applica-

nguages for foreign language examina
tions

May 1 Last day for filing original and two 
copies of theses and dissertations in 
final form

May 1 Foreign language examinations for 
advanced, degrees 

May 23 Commencement
» * *

Note 1: Candidates for advanced degrees
should file degree programs prior to their 
second registration in the Graduate Col
lege.
.Vote 2: Candidates for doctoral degrees

of final 
under

ficial Notices” in The Battalion. Forms 
for this purpose must be submitted to the 
Graduate College no later than one week 
prior to the day of the examination. 184t7

AGGIES
Do you change your own oil—?

—or work on your car—? 
Then, why not save more on 
your parts at JOE FAULK’S 
DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS

Chev-Fd brake shoes 36-58 List $5.85
set of 2 wheels ----------------------------- $2.90
Gulfpride, Havoline, Pennzoil .. Qt. 
Your choice — Enco, Amalie, Mobil-
Conoco _____   Qt. 33^
Texaco, Gulflube-Opaline --------- Qt. 30#
SAE 30-40 Recon. Oil ------------- Qt. 15#
Seat Belts ................ .......................... ......... 3.95
Filters-Save 40%
RB Spark Plugs -----------------------  Ea. 29<t
Mufflers-Tail Pipes 30-40% disc. 
Installed for _______________________  $1.00
Wheel Bearings 30 to 60% discount
We have 95% of the parts you need at 
Dealer price or less.
Latex inside paint --------------  Gal. $2.98
2 Gals------------------------------  $5.49
4 New 670-15 tires ____  $36.00 plus tax
750-14 _________________$44.00 plus tax

Kelly Springfield
Plastic Vinyl trim seat covers 
$19.95 value now only _________  $13.88
Shock absorbers as low as ________  $3.88

Not off-brand
tteries l 

12V at dealer pric
Plenty of Prestone at our usual lowest 
price.

JOE FAULK’S
25th and Washington

MASTER’S TRANSMISSION SERVICE 
Complete Transmission Service 

TA 2-6116
27th St. and Bryan Bryan, Tex.

CASH AVAILABLE FOR BOOKS, SLIDE RULES & ETC. 
5,000 AGGIES CAN’T BE WRONG

LOUPOTS
New Store Honrs — 8 a. m. ’til 5:39 p. m. — t Days A Week.

Owners Expected To Veto 
Finley Move To Louisville

BY JACK HAND 
Associated Press Sports Writer
NEW YORK CP) — American 

League club owners are expected 
to turn down Charles O. Finley’s 
request to move the Athletics 
franchise from Kansas City to 
Louisville at special meetings here 
Thursday.

Joe Cronin, president of the 
league, has called a meeting of the 
five-man board of directors to be 
followed by a full-scale league 
meeting. Top political figures from 
three states are due to attend with 
an antitrust action always a pos
sibility.

ALTHOUGH FINLEY signed a 
contract Jan. 6 with the state of 
Kentucky to play at the State Fair 
Grounds of Louisville in Louisville 
in 1964 and 1965, the pact is sub
ject to approval by the owners, 
who are lined up against him.

“I don’t think he’ll get one vote,” 
said Lee McPhail, president of the 
Baltimore Orioles. John Fetzer, 
president of the Detroit Tigers, 
said Finley’s chances of getting 
his way were less than one in a 
thousand.

UNDER THE rules, Finley needs 
six votes other than his own to 
move his team.

At least five clubs—New York, 
Baltimore, Chicago, Detroit and 
Boston—are opposed, according to 
an Associated Press survey.

In fact, Fetzer pointed out in 
Detroit before leaving for New 
York that “there are precepts in 
the by-laws of the American 
League constitution which say that 
the league may take over any 
franchise which is not being oper
ated according to that constitution. 
I think those precepts may apply 
in this case.”

ACCORDING TO the constitu
tion, a league can terminate mem
bership for “failure or refusal to 
fulfill its contractural obligations 
or to obey any lawful requirements 
made by the president or board of 
directors.”

However, such action probably 
could not be considered at this 
meeting for the rules require that 
written notice be given the owner 
and a hearing must be held. As far 
as is known, Finley has been given 
no such notice.

FINLEY, WHO has operated the 
Athletics in Kansas City since 
1961, became involved in an argu
ment with Kansas City officials 
about a new lease on Municipal

Stadium. Finley went to Louis
ville and signed with Kentucky of
ficials after a meeting with Gov. 
Edward T. Breathitt.

Kansas City officials are up in 
arms. Sen. Stuart Symington, D- 
Mo.; Mayor Hus Davis of Kansas 
City; Senator James Pearson, R- 
Kan., and others have said they 
will attend the New York meeting.

SEN. EDWARD V. Long, D-Mo., 
was quoted by the Kansas City 
Star as saying he is considering 
asking for an investigation of 
“shopping operations” of Finley.

The delegation from Kentucky 
is expected to include Republican 
Sen. Thurston Morton, Gov. Brea
thitt and Mayor William Cowger 
of Louisville.

ALTHOUGH THE Finley rhu
barb is regarded as strictly an 
American League matter at the 
present, Commissioner Ford Frick 
reportedly is on top of the situa
tion.

American League directors are 
Dan Topping of New York, Ar
thur Allyn of Chicago, William 
Daley of Cleveland, Tom Yawkey 
of Boston and Robert Reynolds of 
Los Angeles.

THE BATTALION
Thursday, January 16, 1964 College Station, Texas Page 5

Clay Preps For Liston
Cassius Clay punches the heavy bag in one of his daily 
workouts at Miami Beach for the Feb. 25 championship 
bout with heavyweight kingpin Sonny Liston. (AP Wire- 
photo)

Hew 1)9(14 these
¥ Fwd/tfaftgaMia

Pinto Beans 2Lb 8*>19c 
Coca Cola 12 ™;s 59c 
Wesson Oil ,o- 29=
Best Maid

Salad Dressing qi 29c

Sliced or Halves

PEACHES hunts si 25c
SAUCE Hunt's Tomato Can <|Oc
South Shore

PINK SALMON « 59c 
TOILET TISSUE s 5c
Libby Cut Green Beans........................................2 - 303 Cans 39c
Libby Garden Peas................................................... 2 - 303 Cans 39c
Renown Tomatoes.......................... ........................  4 - 303 Cans 49c
Libby Potted Meat.......................................... .......  3 Vz Cans 49c
Swanson Boned Turkey or Chicken.............5-Oz. 3 For $1.00
Libby Orange Juice.......................... ....................2 N0. 2 Cans 49c
Libby Crushed Pineapple........................................No. 2 Cans 29c
Campbell’s Tomato Soup ....... ............................................ Can 10c
NBC Crackers ........................................ ........... 1-Pound Box 29c
Kraft Grape Jelly......... ...................................3 - 18-Oz. Jars $1.00
Kraft Mayonnaise.................................................3 Pints For $1.00
Kraft Parkay Oleo................................................... 3 Pounds $1.00

G. P. 75 Ft. Roll

Wax Paper 2?35c
SWIFT VIENNA SAUSAGE............ 2 t,J9c
DIME BRAND MILK 29c
MORTON TEA .... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V2 l,29c

WORTZ ANIMAL CRACKERS .,0,29c 
EGGS PURINA GRADE A MEDIUM 2 00,89c

Mellorine 
Sanitary 

Lilly
sq. ctn.

half gal. 39c

__ PRODUCE-___|

GOLDEN BANANAS Lb 8c 
POTATOES p™. 10 Lb.Bag 39c
SUNKIST LEMONS Lb 1% 
SUNKIST ORANGES 6 for 2% 
CRISP, FRESH CELERY stalk 8c

MEAT 98c
PICNICSwh 2,5°
BACONHomei Lb 49c
PURE PORK SAUSAGE 2 ,,,.75c
HORMEL FRANKS ,,19c

FANCY BABY BEEF
ROUND STEAK............................... „.67c
SIRLOIN STEAK.............................. „,67c
RUMP ROAST Lb 67c
PIKES PEAK ROAST Lb 67c
T-BONE STEAK...... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Lb. 87c

COUPON
100 FREE

BIG BONUS STAMPS
WITH THIS COUPON AND THE PUR
CHASE OF $10.00 OR MORE. COUPON
EXPIRES JANUARY 18.

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. PRICES GOOD THRU SATURDAY, JANUARY 18.

iWiniVsi
■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■I

'YOU CAN'T LOSE AT WINN'S'

SUPER MARKET
3800 TEXAS AVENUE (FORMERLY MILLER’S) BRYAN, TEXAS

I Save
•S &

BIG
I BONUS 1 
I STAMPS 1
•S %


